
S C H O O L O F I N T E G R A T I V E 
B I O L O G I C A L A N D C H E M I C A L 

S C I E N C E S 

C o l l e g e o f S c i e n c e s 

Ecology, Global Change 
Ecology, Vector Borne diseases 

teresa.feriaarroyo@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.36 

D i r e c t o r & P r o f e s s o r 
Teresa Patricia Feria-Arroyo 

Mitochondria, Bioenergetics, Cell Biology, 
Biomaterials , Diabetes 
robert.gilkerson@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.36 

A s s o c i a t e D i r e c t o r & P r o f e s s o r 

Robert Gilkerson 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=LAERgQcAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-3049-8930
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-5725-6627
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:teresa.feriaarroyo@utrgv.edu
mailto:robert.gilkerson@utrgv.edu


F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Hassan Ahmad 
P r o f e s s o r 

Hossain Ahmed 
L e c t u r e r I 

Cancer Immunology, 
Therapeutics 

Elvira Alanis 
L e c t u r e r I 

Abdurrahman Atesin 
S e n i o r L e c t u r e r 

Inorganic , Organometall ic , DFT 

Zohra Azim 
L e c t u r e r I I 

zohra.azim@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.538 

hassan.ahmad@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.122 

hossain.ahmed01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.34 

elvira.alanis01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.36 

abdurrahman.atesin@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.154 

Molecular Genetics 

Miguel Arias 
L e c t u r e r I 

miguel.arias01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.348 

Carcinogen Protection, Bio -
Nanofiber Enzymes 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=tHfmvagAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=KhfDMJIAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-2967-4263
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:zohra.azim@utrgv.edu
mailto:hassan.ahmad@utrgv.edu
mailto:hassan.ahmad@utrgv.edu
mailto:hossain.ahmed01@utrgv.edu
mailto:hassan.ahmad@utrgv.edu
mailto:elvira.alanis01@utrgv.edu
mailto:abdurrahman.atesin@utrgv.edu
mailto:abdurrahman.atesin@utrgv.edu
mailto:miguel.arias01@utrgv.edu


F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Karl S. Berg 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

Angelica Berrones 
L e c t u r e r I 

Sara C. Black 

L e c t u r e r I 
Maria D. Cadena 
L e c t u r e r I 

sara.black@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.834 

karl.berg@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.832 

maria.cadena01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.308 

angelica.berrones01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.308 

Debasish Bandyopadhyay 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

Design & Synthesis of Bioactive 
Molecules, Isolation & Chemical 
Modification   of   Plant Natural 
Products, Green Chemistry 

debasish.bandyopadhyay@utrgv.edu 

Edinburg - ESCNE - 3.320 

Animal Behavior, Ornithology, 
Behavioral Ecology 

Benthic Ecology, Invertebrate 
Taxonomy and Zoology 

Eloi Camprubi- Casas 

A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

Astrobiology, Origin of Life, 
Planetary Science, Catalysis 

eloi.camprubicasas@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE - 4.612 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?view_op=list_works&hl=en&hl=en&tzom=300&user=QXLd1woAAAAJ&sortby=pubdate
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-2726-5127
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Z7eUXUcAAAAJ&hl=es
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=AkY_lKcAAAAJ&hl=es&oi=sra
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9339-9062
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:sara.black@utrgv.edu
mailto:karl.berg@utrgv.edu
mailto:anna.erwin@utrgv.edu
mailto:maria.cadena01@utrgv.edu
mailto:angelica.berrones01@utrgv.edu
mailto:debasish.bandyopadhyay@utrgv.edu
mailto:eloi.camprubicasas@utrgv.edu


manohar.chakrabarti@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.332 

F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Jorge Luis Canchola 
L e c t u r e r I I I 

Lucia Carreon Martinez 
L e c t u r e r I I I 

Amanda Cavazos 
L e c t u r e r I 

Manohar Chakrabarti 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

Nabanita Chattopadhyay 
L e c t u r e r I 

jorge.canchola@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.808 

lucia.carreonmartinez@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.712 

nabanita.chattopadhyay@utrgv.edu 

Edinburg - ESCNE 3.328 

amanda.cavazos02@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.332 

Plant molecular biology, 
biotechnology, and genomics 

Trophic Ecology, Molecular 
Genetic Techniques, Butterfl ies 
and Poll inators 

Bradley Christoffersen 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

Ecosystem ecology, 
Ecophysiology, Restoration 
Ecology, Ecohydrology 

bradley.christoffersen@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE - 1.34 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Nmytf5kAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=xfYauYYAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-9637-9005
https://orcid.org/0009-0004-6319-0822
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=DLiGRn0AAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=szZQ6e8AAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-4890-9999
mailto:manohar.chakrabarti@utrgv.edu
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:jorge.canchola@utrgv.edu
mailto:lucia.carreonmartinez@utrgv.edu
mailto:anna.erwin@utrgv.edu
mailto:nabanita.chattopadhyay@utrgv.edu
mailto:amanda.cavazos02@utrgv.edu
mailto:bradley.christoffersen@utrgv.edu
mailto:bradley.christoffersen@utrgv.edu


leslie.delapena01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.316 

F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Gloria Conover 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

Andrea Contina 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

Ahyssa Cruz 
L e c t u r e r I 

Leslie De La Pena 
L e c t u r e r I 

Frank Dean 
L e c t u r e r I 

gloria.conover@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.128 

andrea.contina@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.82 

f rank.dean@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.368 

ahyssa.cruz01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.112 

Cell biology of inherited cardiac 
& skeletal muscle disease 

Avian Migration, Stable Isotopes, 
Genetic Markers, Biostatistics 

Endocrine Disrupting Chemicals 

Jesus H. Deleon 
L e c t u r e r I I 

jesus.deleon@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE - 2.312 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=OZU3m9AAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-9416-4449
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=rSoI37cAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=MrvTltEAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-7129-4403
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0484-6711
mailto:leslie.delapena01@utrgv.edu
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:gloria.conover@utrgv.edu
mailto:andrea.contina@utrgv.edu
mailto:anna.erwin@utrgv.edu
mailto:frank.dean@utrgv.edu
mailto:ahyssa.cruz01@utrgv.edu
mailto:jesus.deleon@utrgv.edu
mailto:jesus.deleon@utrgv.edu
mailto:jesus.deleon@utrgv.edu


jorge.duran@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.834 

F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Soraya Delgado 
L e c t u r e r I 

Sylvia Diaz 
L e c t u r e r I I I 

Frank J. Dirrigl Jr 
P r o f e s s o r 

Jorge Duran Gonzalez 
L e c t u r e r I 

Ezzat El-Sherif 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

soraya.delgado01@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.834 

sylvia.diaz@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE - 3.108 

ezzat.elsherif@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.328 

f rank.dirrigl@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.344 

Biology Graduate Coordinator 

Zoology, Archaeozoology, 
Vertebrate Taphonomy 

Developmental Biology, Gene 
Regulation, Computational 
Modeling, Imaging 

Botany, Ecology, Animal 
Behavior 

Omar Elizondo 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r o f 
P r a c t i c e 

omar.elizondo@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - EEDUC 3.240B 

UTRGV Regional Science Bowl 
Coordinator 

STEM Education, AI Technology 

mailto:jorge.duran@utrgv.edu
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-1738-8139
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=q0ZdeMgAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=sXm6G_gAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-0206-3454
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
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mailto:omar.elizondo@utrgv.edu
mailto:omar.elizondo@utrgv.edu


F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Boris Ermolinsky 
L e c t u r e r I I I 

Alfredo Esparza 
L e c t u r e r I 

Mohammed Farooqui 
P r o f e s s o r 

mohammed.farooqui@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 4.635 

boris.ermolinsky@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.818 

alf redo.esparza01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.344 

Chemistry of Nucleic acids, 
Organic synthesis,Molecular 
Biology, Microbiology 

Pamela Groves 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r o f 
P r a c t i c e 

Jose Gutierrez 
P r o f e s s o r 

pamela.groves01@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.22 

jose.gutierrez1@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.34 

Elizabeth Goldberg 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r o f 
P r a c t i c e 

elizabeth.goldberg@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - EEDUC 2.523 
SIBCS Dual Enrollment Liason 

STEM Education, Induction, 
Teacher Education 

Chemistry Graduate Coordinator 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=tFzucqwAAAAJ&hl=ru
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8981-5630
https://orcid.org/0009-0006-9103-3247
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=o1yrQzAAAAAJ&hl=en
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:mohammed.farooqui@utrgv.edu
mailto:boris.ermolinsky@utrgv.edu
mailto:alfredo.esparza01@utrgv.edu
mailto:pamela.groves01@utrgv.edu
mailto:roberto.escobar01@utrgv.edu
mailto:elizabeth.goldberg@utrgv.edu
mailto:elizabeth.goldberg@utrgv.edu


F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Luis Gutierrez 
L e c t u r e r I 

Jose Herrera 
L e c t u r e r I 

Shashi Jain 
S e n i o r L e c t u r e r 

jose.herrera09@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.804A 

shashi. jain@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.324 

luis.gutierrez01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.304 

Ying Jia 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r o f 
P r a c t i c e 

Megan E. Keniry 
P r o f e s s o r 

ying.jia@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.804A 

megan.keniry@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.114 

Nosheen Javed 
L e c t u r e r I 

nosheen.javed@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BSETB 2.358 

Animal Venomics, Plant 
Molecular Genetics 

Cancer Cell Biology Texti le Effluent Treatment, 
Nitrate & Nitrite Analysis 

https://orcid.org/0000-0002-4952-3545
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=P-fGLfAAAAAJ&hl=en
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:mohammed.farooqui@utrgv.edu
mailto:mohammed.farooqui@utrgv.edu
mailto:vanessa.garcia@utrgv.edu
mailto:luis.gutierrez01@utrgv.edu
mailto:pamela.groves01@utrgv.edu
mailto:roberto.escobar01@utrgv.edu
mailto:nosheen.javed@utrgv.edu
mailto:nosheen.javed@utrgv.edu


F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Chen Lin 
L e c t u r e r I 

Sarah Maestas 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

Arnulfo Mar 
P r o f e s s o r 

sarah.maestas@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 4.614 

arnulfo.mar@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB   2.816A 

chen.lin@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.104 

Medicinal Plants Used in the 
Treatment of Diabetes 

Vector Ecology, Vector-Borne 
Disease, Vector-Host Interactions, 
Tick-borne Zoonosis 

Emily Medelez 
L e c t u r e r I 

Swati Mohan 
L e c t u r e r I 

emily.medelez01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.32 

swati.mohan01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.106 

Carina Marques 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

carina.marques@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ELABN 347 

Forensic Anthropology, 
Paleopathology, Bioarchaeology 

Vector Ecology, Invasion 
Ecology, Ecology, Entomology 

Chemical Education, Material 
chemistry, Nanomaterials , 
Cancer Diagnostic 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=nOLijwIAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-2204-2821
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-6427-6554
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=xCzmhwcAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0429-8575
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:mohammed.farooqui@utrgv.edu
mailto:mohammed.farooqui@utrgv.edu
mailto:arnulfo.mar@utrgv.edu
mailto:chen.lin@utrgv.edu
mailto:emily.medelez01@utrgv.edu
mailto:roberto.escobar01@utrgv.edu
mailto:carina.marques@utrgv.edu
mailto:carina.marques@utrgv.edu


julie.mustard@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB   2.814A 

F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Cody Mon 
L e c t u r e r I 

Helia Morales 
L e c t u r e r I I I A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

helia.morales@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BMSLC 2.130B 

cody.mon01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.352 

BS Chemistry Undergraduate 
Program Coordinator 

Julie A. Mustard 

Environmental Chemistry 

Carlos Perez III 
L e c t u r e r I 

Kathryn E. Perez 
P r o f e s s o r 

carlos.perez02@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.344 

kathryn.perez@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.316 

Christina Ortega 

christina.ortega01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.326 

Invertebrate Zoology, 
Freshwater Sciences, 
Evolutionary Biology 

P a r t - T i m e L e c t u r e r 

mailto:julie.mustard@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=PgBd-F0AAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1412-1140
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=P_-YMfYAAAAJ&hl=en
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:helia.morales@utrgv.edu
mailto:cody.mon01@utrgv.edu
mailto:carlos.perez02@utrgv.edu
mailto:kathryn.perez@utrgv.edu
mailto:christina.ortega01@utrgv.edu
mailto:christina.ortega01@utrgv.edu


daniele.provenzano@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BBRHB 1.125 

F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Michael W. Persans 
P r o f e s s o r 

Abigail Pozulp 
P r o f e s s o r 

abigail .pozulp01@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.91 

michael.persans@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 4.629 

P a r t - T i m e L e c t u r e r 
Daniele Provenzano 

Plant Biology, Cell Biology, 
Molecular Biology, Biochemistry 

Microbial Pathogenesis, 
Prokaryotic molecular and cell 
biology 

MD Saydur Rahman 
L e c t u r e r I I 

Jeffrey R. Robertson 
L e c t u r e r I I 

md.rahman@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 2.812 

jeff rey.robertson@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.824 

Kenneth Pruitt 

kenneth.pruitt@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.324 

A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

Wildlife Ecology 

Animal Behavior, Wildlife 
Ecology, Science Communication, 
and One Health 

mailto:julie.mustard@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=j2J_ovAAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8880-0023
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=Pt-LVAoAAAAJ&hl=en
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:helia.morales@utrgv.edu
mailto:cody.mon01@utrgv.edu
mailto:md.rahman@utrgv.edu
mailto:kathryn.perez@utrgv.edu
mailto:kenneth.pruitt@utrgv.edu
mailto:kenneth.pruitt@utrgv.edu


nirakar.sahoo@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.312 

F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Nirakar Sahoo 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

Mark Scally 
P r o f e s s o r 

mark.scally@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.306A 

erin.schuenzel@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 4.62 

L e c t u r e r I 
Erin L. Schuenzel 

Vectored Bacterial Pathogens, 
Evolutionary Genomics 

Phylogenetics, Evolutionary 
Genetics 

Hector Severeyn 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r o f 
P r a c t i c e 

Marco Silguero 
L e c t u r e r I 

hector.severeyn@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.348 

marco.silguero01@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.34 

Tim Sears 

tim.sears@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - EEDUC 2.646 

STEM Education, Biology 
Education, Teacher Education 

L e c t u r e r I 

UTRGV RGV Regional Science 
and Engineering Fair Director 

Invertebrate Taxonomy, 
Estuarine & Marine Ecology, Oil 
Spil l Effects on Invertebrate 
Macrofauna 

mailto:nirakar.sahoo@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=OdTWzYgAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-0669-3840
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=73IQ3-kAAAAJ&hl=en
https://www.utrgv.edu/cos/schools-and-departments/integrative-biology-and-chemistry/
mailto:helia.morales@utrgv.edu
mailto:julie.mustard@utrgv.edu
mailto:hector.severeyn@utrgv.edu
mailto:marco.silguero01@utrgv.edu
mailto:kenneth.pruitt@utrgv.edu
mailto:kenneth.pruitt@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/scholar?hl=es&as_sdt=0%2C44&q=Hector+Severeyn&btnG=


F A C U L T Y 

S c h o o l o f I n t e g r a t i v e B i o l o g i c a l a n d C h e m i c a l S c i e n c e s 

Chris Smith 
P r o f e s s o r 

Stacy Solis 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

stacy.solis@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - EEDUC 3.24 

pushpa.soti@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 2.32 

kenneth.smith@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.12 

A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r o f 
P r a c t i c e 

Pushpa G. Soti 

Ecology, invasive plants, 
sustainable agriculture 

Conceptual Understanding of 
physical Processes, Chemistry 
Lab Curriculum Development 

Secondary Science Education, 
Inquiry-Based Instruction 

Matthew D. Terry 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

Viviana Trevino 
L e c t u r e r I I I 

matthew.terry@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.11 

viviana.trevino01@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.834 

Bhupendra Srivastava 
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L e c t u r e r I 
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Evolution of Sensory Genes 
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L e c t u r e r I I I 
Christopher J. Vitek 

Director, Center for Vector-
Borne, Zoonotic , and Emerging 
Diseases 

Vector Ecology, Mosquito 
Biology 

Native Plant Ecology 

Herpetology 

Tobias Weinrich Weinrich 

tobias.weinrich@utrgv.edu 
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Ning Wang 
L e c t u r e r I 

ning.wang01@utrgv.edu 
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BS Biology Undergraduate 
Program Coordinator 

P r o f e s s o r L e c t u r e r I 
Fred Zaidan III 

f rederic .zaidan@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 4.637 

Senior Associate Dean 
College of Sciences 

Cell Biology, Mitochondrial 
Biochemistry, Aging 
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